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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hana Johnsen188
Pac West

9.850 9.800 9.4009.875 38.925
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Brooke Weltmer177
Flip2It

9.625 9.300 9.5009.075 37.500
2 8T 10 1 2 

2 

Haley Haslim181
West Coast

9.100 9.450 9.0259.375 36.950
8 4 3 7 3 

3 

Marin Hartless184
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 9.475 9.0509.125 36.700
9T 3 8 5T 4 

4 

Simryn Parikh192
Pac West

8.650 9.525 8.9259.575 36.675
18 2 2 10 5 

5 

Kalea Cavins178
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.275 8.9509.100 36.600
3 11T 9 9 6 

6 

Anisa Thompson175
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.400 8.5759.300 36.425
6 5 5 14T 7 

7 

Julia Ashton195
Flip2It

8.850 9.325 9.4258.550 36.150
15 6T 20T 2 8 

8 

Riley Ladue189
Classic

8.450 9.325 9.0759.200 36.050
23 6T 7 4 9 

9 

Sara Meraz191
Four Stars

9.050 9.300 8.4509.225 36.025
9T 8T 6 16 10 

10 

Carissa Stoudt194
Redwood Empire

8.925 9.025 9.0509.000 36.000
13 17 11T 5T 11 

11 

Alison Dunham172
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.300 8.7008.900 35.900
11T 8T 14T 13 12 

12 

Talia Bahatt180
Peninsula

8.500 9.175 8.9758.825 35.475
22 14 16 8 13 

13 

Chelsse Terry-Tomlinson185
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 9.275 8.5758.700 35.450
14 11T 18T 14T 14T

14T

Sarah Nash173
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.250 8.3008.900 35.450
11T 13 14T 18 14T

14T

Madison Eaton193
Flip2It

8.700 9.075 8.8758.550 35.200
16 15 20T 11 16 

16 

Skylar Barcklay186
Peninsula

9.225 8.550 8.1758.950 34.900
4 23 13 21 17T

17T

Sophia Veytsman187
International

8.600 9.050 8.7508.500 34.900
19 16 22 12 17T

17T

Adriana Miller179
Bay Island

9.125 8.625 8.3758.700 34.825
7 22 18T 17 19 

19 

Sophia Naiburg182
North Bay

9.175 8.900 7.8258.800 34.700
5 20 17 23 20 

20 

Elizabeth Zakharyevich183
Bay Island

7.850 8.950 8.2509.350 34.400
24 18T 4 19 21 

21 

Gillian Wood190
Gymnastics Unltd

8.675 8.525 7.9259.000 34.125
17 24 11T 22 22 

22 

Etelle Babus176
American Gymnastics

8.550 8.775 7.5258.300 33.150
20T 21 23 24 23 

23 

Jordan Paran-Parham174
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.950 8.2007.425 33.125
20T 18T 24 20 24 

24 
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Saryn Schwartz166
Bay Island

8.750 9.550 9.5009.750 37.550
17T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Paige Moore149
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.250 9.2009.450 37.325
1 7 3T 6 2 

2 

Alli Holtzinger167
Classic

8.825 9.450 9.5009.525 37.300
14 3 2 1T 3 

3 

Priya Sehdev151
Classic

9.400 9.525 9.4008.950 37.275
2 2 13T 4 4 

4 

Olivia Vidal160
Classic

9.150 9.225 9.3259.450 37.150
6T 8T 3T 5 5 

5 

Kate Nations150
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.100 9.4259.200 37.075
4 13 8T 3 6T

6T

Ashley Tsao164
West Valley

9.375 9.225 9.1009.375 37.075
3 8T 6 7T 6T

6T

Sophronia Hansen168
Champions

9.200 9.200 9.1009.400 36.900
5 11 5 7T 8 

8 

Valisidy Nelson159
Champions

9.050 9.350 8.8758.975 36.250
10 4T 12 13 9 

9 

Dara Krainin156
West Valley

8.500 9.125 9.0759.350 36.050
21T 12 7 9 10 

10 

Maisie McDermott155
Redwood Empire

8.925 9.025 8.9758.950 35.875
13 17 13T 11 11 

11 

Hannah Conte148
Santa Rosa

8.700 9.350 8.8008.775 35.625
19 4T 16 14T 12 

12 

Brook Harper158
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.225 8.0259.200 35.600
6T 8T 8T 20 13T

13T

Camille Bennett161
Gymtowne

8.800 9.050 8.5759.175 35.600
15T 14T 10 16 13T

13T

Gabrielle Melamed163
Peninsula

8.800 8.950 8.5509.100 35.400
15T 18 11 17T 15 

15 

Christiana Eaton154
Champions

9.075 9.050 8.8008.400 35.325
9 14T 20 14T 16 

16 

Julia Lyons171
Peninsula

8.750 8.750 9.0008.725 35.225
17T 20 18 10 17 

17 

Lily Miller157
American Gymnastics

8.950 9.275 7.9508.750 34.925
11T 6 17 21 18 

18 

Anya Jobalia152
West Valley

8.500 8.525 8.9258.875 34.825
21T 21 15 12 19 

19 

Jade Foxall162
Head Over Heels

9.125 9.050 8.0758.350 34.600
8 14T 21 19 20 

20 

Kiela Hall165
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.200 8.5508.500 34.200
11T 22 19 17T 21 

21 

Ashley Salas-Sonsteng920
American Sports

8.625 8.850 7.8258.200 33.500
20 19 22 22 22 

22 
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Dankiewicz129
Pac West

8.750 9.875 9.1759.700 37.500
16T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Alexi Rosenbrand144
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.500 9.2009.400 37.400
3 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Amanda Peixoto143
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.250 9.3259.425 36.950
12T 10 3 1 3 

3 

Tabitha Wan137
Accel

9.050 9.275 9.2009.375 36.900
8 9 5T 2T 4 

4 

Caroline Leonard136
Redwood Empire

9.500 9.125 9.2009.050 36.875
1 12T 11 2T 5 

5 

Corinna Phawn132
Bay Island

9.075 9.300 9.0009.375 36.750
7 7T 5T 7 6 

6 

Beatriz Peixoto142
Santa Rosa

9.100 9.300 9.1758.925 36.500
4T 7T 12 5T 7 

7 

Olivia McDonald134
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 9.475 8.8009.075 36.200
15 3 9T 14T 8T

8T

Cynthia Vuong131
Peninsula

9.100 9.325 8.8758.900 36.200
4T 4T 13 10T 8T

8T

Kaira Edwards141
American Gymnastics

8.350 9.325 8.9259.450 36.050
21 4T 2 8* 10T

10T

Sumhitha Malladi145
West Valley

8.950 9.100 8.9259.075 36.050
12T 14T 9T 8* 10T

10T

Ashlyn Fiack139
Champions

9.000 9.325 8.8008.875 36.000
9T 4T 14 14T 12 

12 

Laura Gutierrez146
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.025 8.7759.150 35.950
9T 18 8 16 13 

13 

Monique Malone130
Bay Island

8.750 9.075 8.7509.225 35.800
16T 16T 7 17 14 

14 

Harmony Sloan138
Santa Rosa

9.100 9.125 8.8508.700 35.775
4T 12T 17 12T 15 

15 

Madison Spangler140
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.850 8.8758.525 35.700
2 20 19 10T 16 

16 

Allea Moirah Eimers128
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.075 8.8508.400 35.325
9T 16T 21 12T 17 

17 

Brooke Wilson124
Four Stars

8.900 8.950 8.3508.475 34.675
14 19 20 18 18 

18 

Skylar Peters127
Peninsula

8.550 9.100 7.8508.575 34.075
19 14T 18 20T 19 

19 

Lilian Rumer125
Accel

8.650 8.450 7.8508.825 33.775
18 21 15T 20T 20 

20 

Nikki Castillo135
GymStars

8.150 9.225 8.0008.250 33.625
22 11 22 19 21 

21 

Meghan Kelly126
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.425 7.3508.825 33.000
20 22 15T 22 22 

22 
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Women / XB / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sara Davidson115
Santa Rosa

9.425 9.350 9.4009.450 37.625
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Leonardini114
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.425 9.2009.425 37.550
1 5 3 5T 2 

2 

Zoe Wattz103
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.450 9.0009.725 37.525
3 4 1 10T 3 

3 

Delaney Dean112
American Sports

9.175 9.475 9.3009.150 37.100
10 3 10 2 4 

4 

Kaileea Jefferson121
Bay Island

9.300 9.000 9.2009.300 36.800
4T 17T 5T 5T 5 

5 

Ema Ricioli109
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.200 9.2509.100 36.575
13 11T 11T 3T 6 

6 

Jocelyn Webb119
Classic

9.150 9.500 9.1508.700 36.500
11 1T 19 8T 7 

7 

Erin Delong116
West Coast

9.250 9.275 8.5009.175 36.200
6T 8T 9 19 8 

8 

Avery Paton122
Performance

9.200 8.700 9.1759.050 36.125
8T 20 13T 7 9 

9 

Danielle Hince809
International

9.300 9.150 8.2759.375 36.100
4T 15 4 22 10 

10 

Nina Rothe101
Peninsula

8.650 9.300 9.0009.100 36.050
18 7 11T 10T 11 

11 

Kate Folsom104
Peninsula

9.100 9.200 8.8258.900 36.025
12 11T 17 13T 12 

12 

Grace Loudon123
Bay Island

8.575 9.000 9.1509.225 35.950
20 17T 7 8T 13 

13 

Kaitlyn King106
Four Stars

9.200 9.275 8.4509.000 35.925
8T 8T 15T 20 14 

14 

Steffanie Daumberger111
American Sports

8.900 9.075 8.6759.200 35.850
16 16 8 15 15 

15 

Grace Bell102
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.200 8.5509.000 35.750
14T 11T 15T 17 16 

16 

Erika Jacques100
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.250 8.5258.375 35.150
14T 10 21 18 17 

17 

Isabel Chambers113
Accel

8.600 9.200 8.5758.675 35.050
19 11T 20 16 18 

18 

Tiffany Harrend105
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.600 8.8258.175 34.850
6T 21 22 13T 19 

19 

Caroline Rumer107
Accel

8.200 8.875 8.3508.875 34.300
21 19 18 21 20 

20 

Emma Mankarios110
West Valley

8.850 7.100 8.9509.050 33.950
17 22 13T 12 21 

21 

Sofia Lucido117
Santa Rosa

0.000 9.500 9.2509.300 28.050
22 1T 5T 3T 22 

22 
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